DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

MEYZER BUSINESS ADVISORY PTE. LTD.

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

MEYZER360 CRM Version 2023 - GOLD

Appointment Period

23 May 2024 to 22 May 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

23 May 2025 to 22 May 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Software License ($5,800)

1 year subscription for unlimited users
This package includes:

+ DASHBOARD

» BUSINESS MODULE

» SALES FUNNEL

* CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT

* E-QUOTATION

* USER APPROVAL MANAGEMENT
» WEB LANDING PAGE

» INTEGRATIONS

* SALES TOOLS

* ROLE & PERMISSIONS

* REPORTS & ANALYTICS

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
System setup and configuration inclusive of full user
onboarding and support.

Data Migration for business module
Training

* Training for Admin users

* Training for Standard users

Others
Not Applicable

Per License

Per Manday

Per Manday

Per Manday

1.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

Total |$

9,800.00

$ 7,000.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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