Company	MEYZER BUSINESS ADVISORY PTE. LTD.	
Digital Solution Name & Version Number <sup>1</sup>	MEYZER360 CRM Version 2023 - GOLD	
Appointment Period	23 May 2024 to 22 May 2025	
Extended Appointment Period <sup>2</sup>	23 May 2025 to 22 May 2026	

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
	Software Software License (\$5,800)  1 year subscription for unlimited users This package includes: DASHBOARD BUSINESS MODULE SALES FUNNEL CAMPAIGN MANAGEMENT E-QUOTATION USER APPROVAL MANAGEMENT WEB LANDING PAGE INTEGRATIONS SALES TOOLS ROLE & PERMISSIONS REPORTS & ANALYTICS		Per License	1.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services System setup and configuration inclusive of full user onboarding and support.		Per Manday	4.00		
	Data Migration for business module		Per Manday	2.00		
4)	Training Training for Admin users Training for Standard users		Per Manday	2.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
				Total	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 7,000.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 <sup>2</sup>As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

<sup>\*</sup> Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant